"HIT" INDUSTRIAL TOOLS - Japan
Designed for cutting wire without crushing and deformation.
For cutting all soft or hard steel cable and wire rope.
NO. S  1-12    "HIT" WIRE ROPE CUTTER
NO. S  1-11    "HIT" WIRE ROPE CUTTER
NO. S  1-10   "HIT" WIRE ROPE CUTTER
Notched shear-cut blades hold and lock wire in cutting position and gives clean, sharp cut.
Designed for cutting wire rope, piano wire, steel wire, ACSR cable and aircraft cable.
4
HWC-6
HWC-9
HWC-12, 16
W-16
Item No. Length Capacity Wt Packing Price
(mm)  (mm) (kg) (pcs/box) (pc)
 001-10-WC06 350 6 0.8 1
 001-10-WC10 600 10 2.3 1
 001-10-WC14 750 14 3.85 1
 001-10-WC16 900 16 5.5 1
 001-10-WC20 1050 20 8.5 1
 001-10-WCC10   Spare Jaws for WC10
 001-10-WCC14   Spare Jaws for WC14
 001-10-WCC16   Spare Jaws for WC16
 001-10-WCC20   Spare Jaws for WC20
Wire Piano Steel ACSR
Item No. Length Rope Wire Wire Cable Wt Packing Price
(mm) Ø(mm) Ø(mm) Ø(mm) (mm2) (g) (pcs/box) (pc)
001-11-HWC06 190 6 2.5 4 - 350 6
001-11-HWC09 335 9 4.0 6 25 710 1
001-11-HWC12 520 12 4.5 7 58 1500 1
001-11-HWC16 650 16 5.0 9 120 2500 1
001-11-HWCBN09   Bolts & Nuts for HWC09
001-11-HWCBN12   Bolts & Nuts for HWC12
001-11-HWCBN16   Bolts & Nuts for HWC16
001-11-HWCC09   Spare Jaws for HWC09
001-11-HWCC12   Spare Jaws for HWC12
001-11-HWCC16   Spare Jaws for HWC16
001-11-HWCS06   Spring for HWC6
Cutting Capacity
Copper/ Wire ACSR
Item No. Length Alum. Rope Cable Wt Packing Price
(mm) (mm²) Ø(mm) (mm²) (g) per box (pc/set)
  001-12-W16 710 250 16 120 2200 1 pc
(26mmØ)
  001-12-WBN16   Bolts & Nut for W-16 1 set
Cutting Capacity